Approvals:
Date:
Page 1 of 10
Catalog Number:
ASA-128G1 and 160G1 Series
AeroScape LED Large Housing Area and Site Series
Type: Job:
G200-132 11/14

0.83 1.62 1.66 2.37 2.14 2.55
EPA DATA
Ordering Example:  ASA-128G1-700-NW-2L0-120-SAM-F1-TLRPC-TSA
Mounting Configurations
Finish
 TSA Textured
Satin Aluminum
 TDB Textured
Dark Bronze
 TBK Textured Black
 TWHT Textured White
 TGR Textured Gray
 TGN Textured Green
 TPG Textured
Philips Gray
 RAL(*) Custom Color
(*specify RAL #)
Accessories (must be ordered separately, f ield installed)
Round Pole Tenon Adapters
 F1-KIT2 Single Fusing
Field Installed Kit
(120, 277, 347V)
 2LHSS-128 2L House Side Shield for 128G1 units  RPTA-190-DT13
 2LHSS-160 2L House Side Shield for 160G1 units  RPTA-290-DT13
 F2-KIT2 Double Fusing
Field Installed Kit
(208, 240, 480V)
 RPTA-2180-DT13
 3LHSS-128 3L House Side Shield for 128G1 units  RPTA-390-DT13
 F3-KIT2 Double Fusing
Field Installed Kit
(208, 240, 480V)
Canadian Double Pull
 3LHSS-160 3L House Side Shield for 160G1 units  RPTA-3120-DT13
 RPTA-490-DT13
 DYN-KIT1 Dynadimmer USB
Cable Kit
(for f ield programming)
 4LHSS-128 4L House Side Shield for 128G1 units Square Pole Tenon Adapters
 4LHSS-160 4L House Side Shield for 160G1 units  SPTA-190-DT13
 DYN-KIT2 Dynadimmer Handheld
Programmer Kit
(for f ield programming)
 SPTA-290-DT13
 SPTA-2180-DT13
 SG-ASA2 Stone Guard  SPTA-390-DT13
 WM-ASA7 Wall Mount  SPTA-490-DT13
 RPA339-ASA Round Pole Adapter
(required for 3.0-3.9” pole)
üü
Series # of LEDs Driver LED Color Distribution Voltage Mounting Options9
 ASA  128G1  700  NW  2L0 Type II  120  SAM  F12  HSS5  DS258
Neutral
White  3L0 Type III  208
Straight
Arm
Mount
Single Fusing
(120, 277, 347V)
House Side
Shield  DS508
 160G1  350  4L0 Type IV  240  F22  DD6  DS758
 530  5L Type V  277  UAM Double Fusing
(208, 240, 480V)
Dimming Driver Dynadimmer
Safety Profile
Optics @ 0º (standard)  347
Upswept
Arm
Mount
 F32  DCP  DM258
 2L90  480
Double Fusing